e — er— g
rs of Douglas Co met i “J.w‘:é‘:" ?.”m 5

ble Board of Co Commissione 81
‘ ;::-? :or::mt were as follows A, ,Parnell Chm. J.C.Watts B.7.Neskinsen

Geo &.Flory Co Clerk

faz proposition

| Coun off§ 3.33 for a iom om the
! s makes a proposition to pay the suls .
g i’;:iounc. described land-l-a-of the -§-6-8 of the F-¢-ain the

0
sec 27-14-20 Sale of 1889and 189
said proposition accepted by the Board

ON MOTION BOARd-'.'\dJOVm -JUNE-7-1901

LAWRENCE=-KANSAS JUNE-7-1901
; E : las Co‘met in adjorned regular

The Honorable Board of Co Commissioners of Doug

session as Board of equalization Those present were A.J.Parnell Cla.J.C.Watts,

B.F.Hoskinsoi.and 60 Clerk Ged A Flor ¥y
Tax proposition
A proposition was presented by V.M, Lindley offering to pay the sum of § 3.53

for an assignment on Lots No's 1-2-384 Blk-14 cedar § Townsite of Franklin
raxes of 1875--1877 sale of 1870-1878 to be withoutu st's of assignment

said proposition accepted by the Board

Claims allowed

J .C.Meadows Pauper supplies $ 4.14
¥%.S.Irwin Rock for Co .00
D.G.Xennedy. Pauper supplies 7.00
C.¥.¥icks salary as assessor 102.00
A.C,Jacot. Refund of accessive - ‘i< 15.80
Fred .eiam Salary as assessor 120.00
Sam'l Dodsworth Book Co Office supplies 10.00
B Sarah Clark Rent .or paupers 16.00
1 J.a.Poff Court Baliff 14.00
- Grabder Bro: Cleaning sewer at jail 4.08
Innis Bullene and ackman Supplies foe Jail 14.08

K,T.Hapding. Salary as assessor

ADJORNED 70 JUNE-8-1901

: ; ’ LAVREECE KAKSAS JUNR-8-1901

- The donorable .aard of €0 Commissioners s€:Douglas Co met in adjorned regular session
i as board of Equalization Those present were A.J.Parmell Chm, J.C.Watts B.7 Hoskinson
| and Ceo A Flory CO Clerk

Yax proposition

Frank A Hastie zaies a preposition to pay the sum of § .93 for a redemptios on

lot # 21High St City of Daldwin Kas T Same
g t ax of teres
with costs of redemption & GRS .

Above c ec
B L proposition accepted by the Board
l ::yr::s services as overseer of the poor 28.00
i I::mi : Rs‘ Salary as assessor 180.00
{ = S Alfoer. Rock [or bridge 54.00
J;m.;{‘in;‘.(e Cabinet for Probate Judge's office 3.5
For injuries sustained in fallimg through
Daniel Reber e T
™ thssujhrse and wagem lost
in falling through Budors Weidge 100,00

,-
ADJOWIED 70 JUNE-10-1901




